Vonda Bollard - VBN & VBU
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE HEIGHT LAMP/BALLAST COLOR OPTIONS
VBU 42” 50HPS DGN 6PT
VBN 42” 100HPS BLK HSS
FIXTURE
VBN Vonda Bollard - No uplight.
Weight: 34 lbs.
VBU Vonda Bollard - With uplight.
Weight: 34 lbs.
HEIGHT
30” 30” Overall Height
36” 36” Overall Height
42” 42 Overall Height
LAMP/BALLAST
50MH Metal halide 120/277
volt, medium base, ED-17.
70MH Metal halide 120/208/240/277
volt, medium base, ED-17.
100MH Metal halide 120/208/240/277
volt, medium base, ED-17.
(VBN only)
35HPS High pressure sodium,
120/208/240/277,
medium base, ED-17.
50HPS High pressure sodium,
120/277,
medium base, ED-17.
70HPS High pressure sodium,
120/208/240/277,
medium base, ED-17.
100HPS High pressure sodium,
120/208/240/277,
medium base, ED-17.
(VBN only)
150HPS High pressure sodium,
120/208/240/277,
medium base, ED-17.
(VBN only)
NOTE: Lamps not included.
2 | MOLDCAST - Vonda Bollard
COLORS
WHT White
LGY Light Grey
MAL Matte Aluminum
MDG Medium Grey
ATG Antique Green
VGR Verde Green
WRZ Weathered Bronze
DGN Dark Green
CRT Corten
BRM Metallic Bronze
DBZ Dark Bronze
BLK Black
MTB Matte Black
OPTIONS
DCR Decorative accent band.
(specify color)
FS1 Single fuse holder
(120/277/347V), specify voltage.
Fuse by others.
FS2 Double fuse holder
(208/240/480V), specify voltage.
Fuse by others.
HSS House side shield 180°
full cutoff - field installed.
LXN Polycarbonate lens.
TRH Tamper resistant hardware.
6PT 6 Post lens guard.
347V 347V ballast (120/277/347V).
(not available for 35 or 50 watt
lamp/ballast.)